CITY: ARDEN HILLS
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INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -FOOD

MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
MFG -COMPUTER, ELECTRNICS
WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
INFO -INTERNET SERVICE
INSURANCE CARRIERS
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$5,158,937
$49,545,620
$4,634,071
$144,419,809
$90,616,905
$119,278,253
$1,886,052
$153,708
$157,151,743
$63,453
$176,319
$430,801
$37,088,892
$1,931,814
$21,408,990
$815,832
$177,113,638

$811,874,837

CITY BY

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 2003

TAXABLE SALES

$154,950
$501,220
$1,051,348
$171,617
$9,006,740
$1,743,754
$1,739,976
$79,519
$59,719,026
$26,534
$53,581
$94,749
$3,806,482
$1,115,177
$15,713,733
$176,381
$3,235,948

$98,390,735

SALES TAX

$10,071
$32,577
$68,337
$11,155
$585,438
$113,342
$113,097
$5,168
$3,881,740
$1,725
$3,483
$6,160
$247,424
$72,486
$1,051,339
$11,465
$210,335

$6,425,342

USE TAX

$59,536
$131,679
$8,923
$112,296
$296,061
$28,145
$287
$291
$53,377
$238

$0
$47,359
$45,637
$600
$6,516
$41
$1,162,935

$1,953,921

TOTAL TAX

$69,607
$164,256
$77,260
$123,451
$881,499
$141,487
$113,384
$5,459
$3,935,117
$1,963
$3,483
$53,519
$293,061
$73,086
$1,057,855
$11,506
$1,373,270

$8,379,263

NUMBER

=

IN
ARhUIOOUOWAUGNOG



