MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2003

CITY: ARDEN HILLS

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$5,158,937	\$154,950	\$10,071	\$59,536	\$69,607	5
311 MFG -FOOD	\$49,545,620	\$501,220	\$32,577	\$131,679	\$164,256	4
323 MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT	\$4,634,071	\$1,051,348	\$68,337	\$8,923	\$77,260	5
334 MFG -COMPUTER, ELECTRNICS	\$144,419,809	\$171,617	\$11,155	\$112,296	\$123,451	4
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$90,616,905	\$9,006,740	\$585,438	\$296,061	\$881,499	13
424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE	\$119,278,253	\$1,743,754	\$113,342	\$28,145	\$141,487	6
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$1,886,052	\$1,739,976	\$113,097	\$287	\$113,384	5
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$153,708	\$79,519	\$5,168	\$291	\$5,459	6
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$157,151,743	\$59,719,026	\$3,881,740	\$53,377	\$3,935,117	45
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$63,453	\$26,534	\$1,725	\$238	\$1,963	5
518 INFO -INTERNET SERVICE	\$176,319	\$53,581	\$3,483	\$0	\$3,483	4
524 INSURANCE CARRIERS	\$430,801	\$94,749	\$6,160	\$47,359	\$53,519	4
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$37,088,892	\$3,806,482	\$247,424	\$45,637	\$293,061	33
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$1,931,814	\$1,115,177	\$72,486	\$600	\$73,086	16
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$21,408,990	\$15,713,733	\$1,051,339	\$6,516	\$1,057,855	14
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$815,832	\$176,381	\$11,465	\$41	\$11,506	5
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$177,113,638	\$3,235,948	\$210,335	\$1,162,935	\$1,373,270	39
CITY TOTAL	\$811,874,837	\$98,390,735	\$6,425,342	\$1,953,921	\$8,379,263	213